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M&M LEGAL 1aS i ‘,_Ml
Selling and renting  Service Type:
martina@mmlegal.hr 9 3
' Slal

https://mmlegal.hr teb gl
Croatia sab

Istarska zZupanija Region:

Labin City:

Labin City area:

52220 tsapl el

Rudarska ulica 1 olgae

+38598575313 Mobile:

+385915301334 Phone:

MM Legal is a joint venture for e
business and management
consulting and an real estate
agency.
The activity includes:
- public procurement
(production of documentation
for Clients and Bidders)
- obtaining construction
documentation (from defining
the purpose of the land,
drawing up technical
documentation through
authorized architects and
surveyors, obtaining building
documents, mediating in the
selection of the most favorable
construction contractor, finding
the most favorable supervising
engineer for construction work,
to handing over the real estate
to our clients)
- mediation in real estate
transactions - buying and
selling
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Stan 1S+DB u centru grada, Novigrad, Istra

49 m

1

2

1

239,000.00 €
17.10.2023

2002

Croatia

Istarska Zupanija
Novigrad
Novigrad

52466

as s

Na prodaju je ovaj jednosoban stan u samom centru Novigrada u blizini svih
sadrzaja i od mora tj plaza i Setnice udaljen cca 300 m. Stan se sastoji od 1 spavace
sobe, kupaonice, kuhinje/blagovaone, dnevnog boravka i natkrivene terase od 10
m?2. Stanu pripada na koriStenje 1 parking mjesto u dvoriStu zgrade. Prilika na

dobroj lokaciji! ID KOD AGENCIJE: 1339
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